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NOM
DELACOUR
ROUX
PERRIN
GOTTI
GONTHIER
MONNEY
JAN-DU-CHENE
GIVEL
GIVEL
RAPIN
MOLL
THEVOZ
LEUTHOLD
VESSAZ
WILLI
GILLIAND
RAPIN
ROCHE
DELACOUR
PLUMETTAZ
OLMOS
PIGNAT
REYNAUD
JAQUEMET
GIVEL
DELACOUR
RAPIN
RAPIN
MOLL
OULEVEY
RAPIN
BARDET
EGLI
PRADERVAND
RAPIN
COUCET

Classement Roi du Tir 2024
Challenge Favre SA

PRENOM
Eric

Cyrille
Pierre-Yves
Claude-Alain
Julien
Alain

Axel
Florent
Daniel
Blaise
Florian
Line
Morgan
Christian
Dominique
Silvana
Simon
Pierre-André
Guillaume
Claude
Esteban
Maxime
Olivier
Yves
Christophe
Christian
Sylvain
Pascal
Claude
Nicolas
Lina
Alexandre
David
Julien
Bertrand

Frédéric
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1965
1976
1978
1963
1996
1952
1992
1989
1971
1994
1978
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1991
1986
1977
1972
1990
1968
1992
1982
2001
1992
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1984
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1963
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1997
1983
1974
1993
1969
1979
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Roi
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Médaille HC
1ére couronne
2éme couronne
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5éme couronne
Médaille HC
6éme couronne
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8é&me couronne
Médaille HC
9éme couronne
10éme couronne
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DETREY
MONNEY
RAPIN
RATZ
RAPIN

JAN
ALLAMAN
ESTOPPEY
PETER
PITTON COSENDAI
RAPIN
COUCET
GILLIAND
COSENDAI
SAVARY
FRIEDLI
OLMOS
EGLI
PETER
RAPIN
RAPIN
CORTHESY
MAURON
RAPIN
RAPIN
VERNEZ
MOCK
REYNAUD
DOUDIN
MEYLAN
PRADERVAND
GOTTI
RAPIN
GIVEL
MOLL
GAUTHIER
CHABLAIX
GILLIERON
SAVARY
NIDEGGER

Michael
Gilles
Patrick de J.-Louis
Muriel
Jonas
Patrick
Jean-Pierre
Manuel
Sandra
Caroline
Lionel
Cynthia
Lucas
Marc
Sami
Jérbme
Baptiste
Patricia
Francois
Olivier
Gilles
Christel
Morgan
Michael
Sébastien
Gilbert
Bertrand
Simon
Francgois
Aurélie
Nicolas
Patrice
Florent
Amandine
Chantal
Christian
Sandrine
Jean-Philippe
Jérdbme

Melissa
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1982
1979
1976
1991
1999
1978
1949
1984
1989
1969
1982
1995
2007
1999
1998
1989
2005
1977
1966
1956
1988
1984
1993
1985
1977
1952
1972
1983
1988
1992
1992
1966
1991
2002
1985
1964
1979
1968
1992
1997
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114
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116

RAPIN
GORGERAT
CHERBUIN
RAPIN
RAPIN
LEUTHOLD
RAPIN
GILLIERON
SAVARY
COUCET
EGLI
JAQUEMET
COSENDAI
CAPONE
BARDET
SCHNEIDER
GAFNER
RAPIN
BARTSCHI

RUEGSEGGER

FISCHER
ROUX
RAPIN
FIVAZ

JAN-DU-CHENE

JAN

RAPIN
VONNEZ
RAPIN
ARRIGONI
BAUWENS
MICHEL
DOUDIN
RAPIN - JAN
FIVAZ
RAPIN
PIGNAT
RAPIN
GIORGIANNI
GIVEL

Laurent
Maél
André
Thibaud
Corinne
Thierry
Morane
Philippe
Yvan
Nathan
Albert d'Albert
Adrien
Lena
Steven
Myléne
Alexandre
Grégoire
Luca
Fabien
Sarah
Alain

Loic
Daniel
Cindy
Blaise
Dominique
Joséphine
Denise
Cédric
Christian
Julie
Adrien
Xavier
Sandrine
Jean-Luc
Cédric
Kaethline
Sandrine
Flavia

Frédéric
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1973
2001
1960
2007
1965
1971
1990
1943
1998
2000
1970
2000
2002
1986
1980
1976
1981
1993
1986
1992
1970
2008
1958
1997
1976
1973
1974
1981
1978
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1993
1991
1977
1982
1971
2000
1993
1990
2004
1959
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RUFENACHT

PETER

FIVAZ

PETER
DELACOUR
RAPIN - LANG

KOLLY - BRULHART

JAN

TOBLER
RAPIN

EGLI
CHERPILLOD
CHERBUIN
EGLI

RAPIN

MOLL

RAPIN
LEUTHOLD
BARTSCHI
MARCUARD
RAPIN
BAILLOD
RAPIN
ETTER
JAN-DU-CHENE
CHERBUIN
MICHLIG
COUCET
RAPIN - GOTTI
RUFENACHT
CHERBUIN
PURRO
TOBLER
GIVEL
CHERBUIN
RAPIN
JAQUEMET
PERNET
PAHUD

RAPIN - PYTHOUD

Laurent
Raphaél
Martial
Mathias
Iréne
Alain
Sandra
Sam
Jéréme
Isaline
Tom
Laetitia
Jean-Claude
Fritz
Killian
Hervé
Myléne
Dylan
Guy
Véronique
Nicolas
Lucas
Paxton
Jean-Marc
Orane
Nicole
Sophie
Damien
Sophie
Colin
Philippe
Charles
Maxime
Guillaume
Antoine
Fabrice
André
Julien
Laurent

Alain

417

1971

1990
1960
1994
1998
1960
1986
1999
1991
1992
2006
1992
1961
1948
1995
1980
1999
1992
1954
1984
1965
1998
1999
1962
1995
1972
1982
1986
1990
2003
1971
1947
1995
2001
1996
1987
1968
2002
1985
1969

2023
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172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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PAHUD

EGLI

BADER
TORCHE
SAVARY
RAPIN
BARTSCHI
PRADERVAND
LOSEY
CHERBUIN
SPAETIG
LUTZELSCHWAB
OBERSON
RAPIN
COSENDAI
RAPIN

RAPIN
BOVEY
HELFER
RAPIN
GORGERAT
DELACOUR
BUACHE
RAMSEYER
PAHUD
RAPIN
ETTER
BORGOGNON
JAN

CHANEY RICHARD
BUACHE
FISCHER
BADER
REYNAUD
LAMBELET
GIVEL
VESSAZ
VONNEZ
FRANCEY
DOUDIN

Frédéric
Frédéric
Annick
Laurine
Raymond
Quentin
Jérbme
Sylvain
Sylvain
Francgois
Robin
Adrien
Léo
Laurent
Laurent
Alexandre
Johan
Alexandre
Kevin
Paul
Alexandre
Arnaud
André
Reto
Jean-Francgois
Florence
Pierre
Eric
Claude-Eric
Marléne
Thierry
Alex
Robert
Luc

Steve
Christiane
Francgois
Murie
Manon

Teo
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1987

1976
1971
1993
1943
1997
1982
1983
1987
1993
2000
2003
1996
1965
1970
1959
1995
1981
1993
1988
1967
1995
1957
1970
1963
1998
1966
1967
1955
1979
1984
1999
1969
1986
1975
1969
1984
1997
2001
2005

2022

2022

2023

74

74
74
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

RAPIN

PRADERVAND

DECOTTERD
RAPIN
DREZET

FREIBURGHAUS

RAPIN

PRADERVAND

FISCHER
COUCET
RAPIN
DOUDIN
RAPIN
RAPIN
RAPIN
MONGE
CRAUSAZ
BADOUX
BUACHE
VONNEZ
CRAUSAZ
GINGIN
RAPIN
SCHNEIDER
ROSSIER
BAILLOD
BOUVERAT
RAPIN
SPAETIG
OULEVEY
GORGERAT
GLOOR
BADOUX
SPAETIG

WEBER-TERRAPON

JAN
SCHNEIDER
JAN

MAYOR
FRIEDLI

Stefan
Luc
Myriam
Loris
Hugo
Christian
Nicole
Valérie
Blaise
Bernard
Elodie
Sven
Arnaud
Vivian
Lenny
Loane
Maxime
Arnaud
Céline
Nolan
Laurine
Alexandre
Jean-Robert
Mathéo
Sylvie
Lisa
Baptiste
Ethane
Elsa
Daniel
Allison
Micheline
Yvan
Laurent
Miriam
Guillaume
Nora
Pierre-André
Laurent

Audrey
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1970
1995
1989
1995
1999
1970
1975
1981
1999
1968
1988
2007
2004
2001
2004
1995
2001
2007
1985
2008
2003
1970
1958
2008
1975
2001
2001
2005
2005
1991
1993
1979
1971
1968
1986
2000
2008
1968
1971
1993

68
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
56
53
52
51
50
48
47
43
41
41
38
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237  BIANCHI Eloise 2004 36
238 RAPIN Jean-Jacques 1962 35
239 RAPIN Loris, d'Olivier 1999 22
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